Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

VUID

2207442268

1145256172

1042013342

1042038515

1042116365

Last Name

BANKS

BILTON

BOSWELL

CARTER

CARTER

Suffix

First Name

MARY

JOHN

PATRICIA

BOBBY

SANDRA

Ballot
Received
Date

02/20/2024

03/01/2024

03/01/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

Precinct

11

Address

407 NORTH AVE
Z CLIFTON TX
76634

108 CR 3625
CLIFTON TX
76634

148 CR 3260
CLIFTON TX
76634

453 CR 2530
MERIDIAN TX
76665

453 CR 2530
MERIDIAN TX
76665



2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

1042035501

1042035517

2207869012

2207615771

1042000039

1124962733

CHAFFIN

CHAFFIN

DIRICKSON

DIRICKSON

DORWARD

FERGUSON

LINDA

KENT

SAM

AMANDA

RUSSELL

SUSAN

02/29/2024

02/29/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/01/2024

1015 CR 2425
IREDELL TX
76649

1015 CR 2425
IREDELL TX
76649

11005 FM 219
CRANFILLS GAP
TX 76637

11005 FM 219
CRANFILLS GAP
TX 76637

306 CR 3440
CLIFTON TX
76634

1295 CR 3415
CLIFTON TX
76634



2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

1124962746

1042039006

2207198739

1042001536

1059015430

1000601032

FERGUSON

GOULDMAN

GUILLORY

HOWARD

HUSE

HUSE

JR

WILLIAM

CAROLYN

MARSHALL

DELORIS

OLIVIA

BILLY

02/29/2024

03/05/2024

03/11/2024

02/20/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

11

1295 CR 3415
CLIFTON TX
76634

331 CR 3615
CLIFTON TX
76634

8269 FM 219
CLIFTON TX
76634

13830 HWY 6
IREDELL TX
76649

131 CR 1764
CLIFTON TX
76634

131 CR 1764
CLIFTON TX
76634



2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

1125516244

2195324523

1042101375

1042018711

1124983065

2207292220

ISHAM

JONES

KEITH

KETTERING

KRUSE

MATHEWS

MARION

MARK

JACQUELINE

DAVID

KATHLEEN

HUNTER

02/29/2024

02/08/2024

02/20/2024

02/13/2024

02/27/2024

02/12/2024

11

511 NORTH AVE
V CLIFTON TX
76634

1633 CR 3505 A
VALLEY MILLS
TX 76689

364 CR 2965
KOPPERL TX
76652

106 WEST 1ST
STREET IREDELL
TX 76649

510 KRUEGER
STREET CLIFTON
TX 76634

107 CR 1804
CLIFTON TX
76634



2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2207293372

1042090893

1042042102

1042009489

2165080501

1081146617

MATHEWS

PHILLIPS

POWERS

POWERS

RODEN

SCAIEF

JR

JOSHUA

PAUL

BETTY

JOSEPH

JIMMY

STEVEN

02/12/2024

02/21/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/13/2024

107 CR 1804
CLIFTON TX
76634

909 SOUTH AVE
J CLIFTON TX
76634

337 CR 3350
VALLEY MILLS
TX 76689

337 CR 3350
VALLEY MILLS
TX 76689

131 CR 1752
CLIFTON TX
76634

533 CR 2200
IREDELL TX
76649



2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

1163612402

1163612439

1042030972

1001734508

1042016909

1042009853

SCHARTZ

SCHARTZ

SEARS

TALBERT

TICER

TYSSEN

JOSEPH

VICKY

JODY

CHARLOTTE

ELMER

CAROLYN

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/27/2024

02/15/2024

02/29/2024

03/01/2024

10

200 PR 1040
CLIFTON TX
76634

200 PR 1040
CLIFTON TX
76634

110 SEARS
DRIVE VALLEY
MILLS TX 76689

201 SOUTH
COLLEGE HILL
DRIVE E-54
CLIFTON TX
76634

4996 FM 219
CLIFTON TX
76634

602 NORTH AVE
Q B CLIFTON TX
76634



2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

21331 FM 56
1042114834 WILSON SUSAN 03/04/2024 2 KOPPERL TX
76652



