Selected - Election	VUID	Last Name	Suffix	First Name	Ballot Received Date	Precinct	Address
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	2207442268	BANKS		MARY	02/20/2024	8	407 NORTH AVE Z CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1145256172	BILTON		JOHN	03/01/2024	11	108 CR 3625 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042013342	BOSWELL		PATRICIA	03/01/2024	9	148 CR 3260 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042038515	CARTER		BOBBY	02/23/2024	3	453 CR 2530 MERIDIAN TX 76665
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042116365	CARTER		SANDRA	02/23/2024	3	453 CR 2530 MERIDIAN TX 76665

2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042035501	CHAFFIN	LINDA	02/29/2024	1	1015 CR 2425 IREDELL TX 76649	
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042035517	CHAFFIN	KENT	02/29/2024	1	1015 CR 2425 IREDELL TX 76649	
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	2207869012	DIRICKSON	SAM	03/05/2024	7	11005 FM 219 CRANFILLS GAP TX 76637	
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	2207615771	DIRICKSON	AMANDA	03/05/2024	7	11005 FM 219 CRANFILLS GAP TX 76637	
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042000039	DORWARD	RUSSELL	03/05/2024	9	306 CR 3440 CLIFTON TX 76634	
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1124962733	FERGUSON	SUSAN	03/01/2024	9	1295 CR 3415 CLIFTON TX 76634	

2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1124962746	FERGUSON		WILLIAM	02/29/2024	9	1295 CR 3415 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042039006	GOULDMAN		CAROLYN	03/05/2024	11	331 CR 3615 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	2207198739	GUILLORY		MARSHALL	03/11/2024	7	8269 FM 219 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042001536	HOWARD		DELORIS	02/20/2024	1	13830 HWY 6 IREDELL TX 76649
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1059015430	HUSE		OLIVIA	02/21/2024	6	131 CR 1764 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1000601032	HUSE	JR	BILLY	02/21/2024	6	131 CR 1764 CLIFTON TX 76634

2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1125516244	ISHAM	MARION	02/29/2024	8	511 NORTH AVE V CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	2195324523	JONES	MARK	02/08/2024	11	1633 CR 3505 A VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042101375	KEITH	JACQUELINE	02/20/2024	5	364 CR 2965 KOPPERL TX 76652
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042018711	KETTERING	DAVID	02/13/2024	1	106 WEST 1ST STREET IREDELL TX 76649
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1124983065	KRUSE	KATHLEEN	02/27/2024	8	510 KRUEGER STREET CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	2207292220	MATHEWS	HUNTER	02/12/2024	6	107 CR 1804 CLIFTON TX 76634

2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	2207293372	MATHEWS		JOSHUA	02/12/2024	6	107 CR 1804 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042090893	PHILLIPS	JR	PAUL	02/21/2024	8	909 SOUTH AVE J CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042042102	POWERS		BETTY	02/24/2024	9	337 CR 3350 VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042009489	POWERS		JOSEPH	02/24/2024	9	337 CR 3350 VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	2165080501	RODEN		JIMMY	02/24/2024	6	131 CR 1752 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1081146617	SCAIEF		STEVEN	02/13/2024	1	533 CR 2200 IREDELL TX 76649

2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1163612402	SCHARTZ	JOSEPH	02/20/2024	4	200 PR 1040 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1163612439	SCHARTZ	VICKY	02/20/2024	4	200 PR 1040 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042030972	SEARS	JODY	02/27/2024	10	110 SEARS DRIVE VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1001734508	TALBERT	CHARLOTTE	02/15/2024	8	201 SOUTH COLLEGE HILL DRIVE E-54 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042016909	TICER	ELMER	02/29/2024	8	4996 FM 219 CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	1042009853	TYSSEN	CAROLYN	03/01/2024	8	602 NORTH AVE Q B CLIFTON TX 76634

2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

1042114834 WILSON

SUSAN 03/04/2024 2

21331 FM 56 2 KOPPERL TX 76652